
Individual All

Course Station Te
am

La
dy Team Name First Last Score

Red 5B 10 SSFCU Jay Gable 99
Red 5C 26 JD Strong Art Rivera 99
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Jason Dallmann 97
Red 5C 26 JD Strong JD Fontenot 94
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Dale Christian 93
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 90
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Tom Quintiero 90
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Mo Parsons 90
Red 5C 26 JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 88
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Jon Ulsher 86
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Mac Greer 86
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Cameron MacDiarmid '03 85
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Mario Cantu 85
Red 12B 24 CC Team EJ Arnold 85
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Brandon 84
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Lou Luis 84
Red 5C 26 JD Strong John Bailey 83
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Steven De La Fuente 83
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Adam 81
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Aiden Greco 81
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Steve Garcia 81
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Barrett 80
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 JT Greco 80
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Trey Wooten 80
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Jim Hodge 79
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Paul Perez 78
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 David Goetz 77
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Ed Hughes 77
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Mark Greco 76
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Tobey Tomblin 76
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Ale Gonzalez 75
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Robbie Thomae '02 75
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Jr Decker 75
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Rob Sanchez 74
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Fred Villarreal '84 73
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Jason Longoria '96 73
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Ken York 73



Individual All

Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Robert Trevino '90 72
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Tony Liberto '82 71
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 David Gonzales 71
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Sam Selig 71
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Justin Skloss 71
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Dave Solis  70
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Mark Gainey 70
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Peter Swenson 70
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Blake 69
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Heath 69
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Matt O'Daniel 69
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Chris Martinez '96 68
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Brent Tomes 68
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Daniel 68
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Chuck Constantino 67
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Guillermo Trevino 67
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Juan Delgado '88 67
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Marcus V 66
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Brian 66
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Ty 66
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Doug 66
Red 4 7 William Hatley William Hatley 66
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Tristan Maldonado 65
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Satiago Rodriguez 65
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Jeff 65
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Adam Buck 64
Red 4 7 William Hatley Sean Hatley 64
Red 4 7 William Hatley GHOST 64
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Frank Medina IV 64
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Daniel Uribe 63
Red 3B 6 Sons of Liberty Bill Cleary '02 61
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Diego Trevino 61
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Roland Constantino 61
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Frank Medina V 60
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Memo Gonzalez 59
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Josiah 58
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Thomas Aguillon 58
Red 12B 24 CC Team Bobby Hoefl 58
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Carlos Ramirez 57
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Rick Galindo '76 57



Individual All

Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Michael Bunting 57
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Marshall 55
Red 12B 24 CC Team John Hoefl 55
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Caleb 53
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Roland Trevino 53
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Ronald Rocha '89 52
Red 4 7 William Hatley Hector Flores 51
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Steve Payne 50
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Chris Monroe '01 50
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Rick King 49
Red 3B 6 Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues '02 47
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Tim Palomera '89 46
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Dan Sanchez 44
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Lane Bishop 43
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Carlos Constantino 42
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Mike Garza 29
Red 9 17 L Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Angela 20
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Andres 19



Team All

Course Station Te
am

La
dy Team Name First Last Score

Red 5C 26 JD Strong John Bailey 83
Red 5C 26 JD Strong Art Rivera 99
Red 5C 26 JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 88
Red 5C 26 JD Strong JD Fontenot 94

26 Total 364
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 90
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
Red 2B 4 Traveler's Bond Tom Quintiero 90

4 Total 355
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Tobey Tomblin 76
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Ed Hughes 77
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Steven De La Fuente 83
Red 7B 14 Manuel Sanchez '85 Jon Ulsher 86

14 Total 322
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Trey Wooten 80
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Mario Cantu 85
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Ken York 73
Red 10B 20 Trey Wooten Jr Decker 75

20 Total 313
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Tony Liberto '82 71
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Mark Greco 76
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 JT Greco 80
Red 4B 8 Ricos 1 Aiden Greco 81

8 Total 308
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Roland Trevino 53
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Diego Trevino 61
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Mo Parsons 90
Red 5 9 Ricos 2 Jason Dallmann 97

9 Total 301
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Adam 81
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Barrett 80
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Ty 66
Red 2 3 Ranger Concrete 3 Doug 66

3 Total 293
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Brandon 84
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Josiah 58
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 Marcus V 66
Red 1 1 Ranger Concrete 1 David Goetz 77

1 Total 285
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Steve Garcia 81
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Justin Skloss 71



Team All

Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Daniel 68
Red 11 21 BlueRock Construction Group Jeff 65

21 Total 285
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Mark Gainey 70
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Mac Greer 86
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Peter Swenson 70
Red 8 15 Mark Gainey Steve Payne 50

15 Total 276
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Matt O'Daniel 69
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Daniel Uribe 63
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Tristan Maldonado 65
Red 3 5 Matt O'Daniel Adam Buck 64

5 Total 261
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Chris Martinez '96 68
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Guillermo Trevino 67
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Carlos Ramirez 57
Red 8B 16 Jason Longoria '96 Team 1 Brent Tomes 68

16 Total 260
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Memo Gonzalez 59
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Ale Gonzalez 75
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Satiago Rodriguez 65
Red 6B 12 Frank Medina '85 Team 1 Frank Medina V 60

12 Total 259
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Brian 66
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Blake 69
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Caleb 53
Red 1B 2 Ranger Concrete 2 Heath 69

2 Total 257
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Rick Galindo '76 57
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Jim Hodge 79
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Tim Palomera '89 46
Red 10 19 Will Galindo '82 Juan Delgado '88 67

19 Total 249
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Rob Sanchez 74
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Dan Sanchez 44
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Dave Solis  70
Red 1C 25 Integrity Roofing & Siding  Thomas Aguillon 58

25 Total 246



Team All

Red 4 7 William Hatley William Hatley 66
Red 4 7 William Hatley Sean Hatley 64
Red 4 7 William Hatley Hector Flores 51
Red 4 7 William Hatley GHOST 64

7 Total 245
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Fred Villarreal '84 73
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Carlos Constantino 42
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Roland Constantino 61
Red 6 11 Fred Villarreal '84 Chuck Constantino 67

11 Total 243
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Frank Medina IV 64
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 David Gonzales 71
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Mike Garza 29
Red 7 13 Frank Medina '85 Team 2 Paul Perez 78

13 Total 242
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Michael Bunting 57
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Lane Bishop 43
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Rick King 49
Red 11B 22 Michael Bunting Dale Christian 93

22 Total 242
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Robbie Thomae '02 75
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Cameron MacDiarmid '03 85
Red 9B 18 Robbie Thomae '02 Sam Selig 71

18 Total 231
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Robert Trevino '90 72
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Ronald Rocha '89 52
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Andres 19
Red 12 23 Class of '89 - '90 Lou Luis 84

23 Total 227
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Jason Longoria '96 73
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Chris Monroe '01 50
Red 9 17 Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Marshall 55
Red 9 17 L Jason Longoria '96 Team 2 Angela 20

17 Total 198
Red 12B 24 CC Team John Hoefl 55
Red 12B 24 CC Team Bobby Hoefl 58
Red 12B 24 CC Team EJ Arnold 85

24 Total 198
Red 3B 6 Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues '02 47
Red 3B 6 Sons of Liberty Bill Cleary '02 61

6 Total 108
Red 5B 10 SSFCU Jay Gable 99

10 Total 99



Central Catholic Alumni

Team Name First Last Score Award

JD Strong John Bailey 83
JD Strong Art Rivera 99
JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 88
JD Strong JD Fontenot 94

364
Traveler's Bond Robbie Carmichael '98 85
Traveler's Bond Waylan Brennan 90
Traveler's Bond Rudy Ramos 90
Traveler's Bond Tom Quintiero 90

355
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